

**EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L51900MH1981PLC023931

Regd. Off.: 25/25A, 2nd Floor, 327, Nawab Building, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  
Phone: +91 97020 03139 Email: info@empowerindia.in | Web: www.empowerindia.in

**Extracts of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022**

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)					
Total income from operations	199.03	636.41	0	199.03	636.41	0
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.48)	(8.74)	(2.66)	(14.52)	(8.78)	(2.68)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.48)	(8.74)	186.25	(14.52)	(8.78)	270.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.48)	(8.74)	186.25	(14.52)	(8.78)	270.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(14.48)	(8.74)	186.25	(14.52)	(8.78)	270.83
Equity Share Capital	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99
Earnings Per Share (of 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
Basic:	(0.001)	(0.001)	0.016	(0.001)	(0.0008)	0.023
Diluted:	(0.001)	(0.001)	0.016	(0.001)	(0.0008)	0.023

**Note:**  
The above result is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and website of the Company viz. www.empowerindia.in

For Empower India Limited  
Sd/-  
Rajagopal Iyengar  
Director  
DIN: 00016496

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 26/05/2022



Regd. Office Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033, Kerala  
Tel : +91-471-2737500, Website: www.kfc.org, Email: accounts@kfc.org

**Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2022**

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.03.2021 (Audited)
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14943.16	14874.18	51816.81	49094.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5605.16	1282.08	3501.07	1282.98
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	4382.74	442.92	1319.80	657.93
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	42650.43	42650.43	42650.43	42650.43
5	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	26752.74	25467.79	26752.74	25467.79
6	Net worth	69403.17	68118.22	69403.17	68118.22
7	Outstanding Debt	430886.71	426918.02	430886.71	426918.02
8	Debt Equity Ratio	6.21	6.29	6.21	6.29
9	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	22.41	22.85	22.41	22.85
10	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	10.42*	1.04*	3.26	2.04
11	Diluted EPS	10.42*	1.04*	3.26	1.54

1. Asset classification and provisioning for NPA have been made as per the guidelines of RBI/ SIDBI.  
2. Previous figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year's requirement.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31st March 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforementioned results is available on the corporation's website "www.kfc.org" and on the website "www.bseindia.com"

Sd/-  
Sanjay Kaul IAS  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Thiruvananthapuram  
Date : 26.05.2022

**Ikab Securities & Investment Ltd**

CIN: L17100MH1991PLC059848

Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Express Towers Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021

Website: www.ikabsecurities.com Tel No: 2422 4480 Email: info@ikabsecurities@gmail.com

**Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and year ended 31-03-2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date	
		31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	27.60	271.00	456.84	1,371.83	823.45
2	Net Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	20.76	16.66	38.38	456.53	269.63
3	Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net	-12.70	-5.43	0.00	-12.70	-5.43
4	Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	341.64	341.64	341.64	341.64	341.64
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	762.32	-
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):					
	(a) Basic.	0.24	0.33	1.12	13.36	7.89
	(b) Diluted.	0.24	0.33	1.12	13.36	7.89
7	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :					
	(a) Basic	0.24	0.33	1.12	13.36	7.89
	(b) diluted	0.24	0.33	1.12	13.36	7.89

**Notes :**  
1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2022  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com)

For Ikab Securities & Investment Limited  
Sd/-  
Madhusudan Kela  
Chairman  
DIN:05109767

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 27.05.2022

**OASIS SECURITIES LIMITED**

CIN No: L51900MH1986PLC041499

Regd. Office: Raja Bahadur Compound, Bldg. No. 5, 43 Tamarind Lane, Mumbai - 400 001

Tel.No: 022-40463500 Website: www.oasiscaps.com Email: admin@oasiscaps.com

**Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and year ended 31-03-2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date	
		31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.49	142.96	247.98	1,119.04	772.89
2	Net Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	-86.57	-85.12	-66.18	229.63	254.14
3	Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net	-6.21	11.31	0.00	-6.21	0.00
4	Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.	0.00	0.00	0.00	947.62	724.19
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):					
	(a) Basic.	-4.68	-4.60	-3.58	12.41	13.74
	(b) Diluted.	-4.68	-4.60	-3.58	12.41	13.74
7	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :					
	(a) Basic	-4.68	-4.60	-3.58	12.41	13.74
	(b) diluted	-4.68	-4.60	-3.58	12.41	13.74

**Notes :**  
1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2022.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com)

For Oasis Securities Ltd  
Sd/-  
Anil Kumar Bagri  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00014338

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 27.05.2022

**KNR Tirumala Infra Pvt Ltd**

Regd. Office: Regd. Office: KNR House, 4th Floor, Plot No. 114, Phase-1, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana-500033  
CIN - U45203DL2005PLC329746

**Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)**

Sl No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the year ended		
		March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,595.68	3,591.56	17,789.22	28,892.88	44,011.24	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	773.69	(913.93)	1,113.28	(2,383.21)	3,649.95	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	773.69	(913.93)	1,113.28	(2,383.21)	3,649.95	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	773.69	(913.93)	1,113.28	(2,383.21)	3,649.95	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	773.69	(913.93)	1,113.28	(2,383.21)	3,649.95	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	7,162.50	7,162.50	7,162.50	7,162.50	7,162.50	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	3,139.53	2,365.85	10,503.75	3,139.53	10,503.75	
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Net worth	10,302.03	9,528.35	17,666.25	10,302.03	17,666.25	
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	56,622.77	51,420.94	19,475.84	56,622.77	19,475.84	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt / Equity Ratio (Equity includes OCD from promoters)	2.49	2.40	1.10	2.49	1.10	
13	Earning per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	108.02	(127.60)	155.43	(332.73)	509.59	
	2. Diluted	108.02	(127.60)	155.43	(332.73)	509.59	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt redemption reserve (Refer note 4)	-	-	-	-	-	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.76	0.02	3.67	0.30	3.99	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.14	0.03	3.67	0.36	3.99	

**Notes:**  
1 The above financial results for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 27, 2022.  
2 For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the NSE Limited and can be accessed on https://www.nseindia.com and at https://ktipl.co.in/corporateannouncement.  
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited and on the company website : https://ktipl.co.in/corporateannouncement.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
K. Narasimha Reddy  
Director  
DIN:00382412

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : May 27, 2022

**CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI**

SOUTH MUMBAI		Phone: 23415111
Bejoy Ads, Opera House Phone : 23692926 / 56051035.	Taj Publicity Services, Byculla (W) Phone : 2305 4894, Mobile : 9892011371.	
Color Spot, Byculla (E), Phone : 23748048 / 23714748.	Yugarambha Advertising, Girgaon, Phone : 2386 8065, Mobile : 9869074144.	
FCA Communications, Nariman Point, Phone : 40020550 / 51.	CENTRAL MUMBAI	
Fulrani Advtg. & Mktg. Antop Hill Phone: 24159061 Mobile: 9769238274/ 9969408835	Aaryan Publicity Dadar (E), Phone: 022-65881876 Mobile: 9320111876	
Ganesh Advertising, Abdul Rehman Street, Phone : 2342 9163 / 2341 4596.	B. Y. Padhye Publicity Services, Dadar (W), Phone : 2422 9241/ 2422 0445.	
J.K. Advertisers, Hornimal Circle, Fort, Phone : 22663742.	DATEY Advertising, Datey Bhavan, Dadar (W) Mobile : 8452846979/ 9930949817	
Mani's Agencies, Opp.G.P.O., Fort, Phone : 2263 00232, Mobile : 9892091257.	Hook Advertisement Dadar Mobile : 8691800888	
Maniyot Ads, Currey Road (E) Phone : 24700338, Mobile : 9820460262.	Central Advertising Agency, Mahim (W), Phone : 24468656 / 24465555	
OM Sai Ram Advtg., Currey Road Mobile: 9967375573	Chandradatta Advertising, Mahim (W), Phone : 24221461	
Pinto Advertising, Mazagaon, Phone : 23701070, Mobile : 9869040181.	Jay Publicity, Dadar (E), Phone : 24124640	
Premier Advertisers Mumbai Central Mobile: 9819891116	Pallavi Advtg. Dadar (W), Mobile: 9869109765	
Sanjay Advertising, Tardeo, Phone : 66626983	Shree Swami Samarth Advertising, Dadar (W), Phone : 2440631 Mobile : 9869131962	
Sanjeet Communication Fort, Phone : 40024682/ 40792205.	Stylus Arts, Dadar (W), Phone : 24304897	
S. Arts Advtg. Masjid Phone : 23415111	Time Advertising, Matunga (W), Phone : 2446 6191	
	Vijaya Agencies, Dadar (W), Phone : 2422 5672.	

**Blue Coast Hotels Ltd.**

Regd. Office : Shop No BG/1, Shanta Kunj, Cooperative Housing Society Ltd, Near Vimlabai Kare Hall, Comba, Margao -Goa-403601  
Corporate Identity Number : L31200GA1992PLC003109

**Extract of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.41	81.22	7.96	83.96	7.96
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	(144.62)	(64.98)	(1016.92)	(476.53)	(1429.04)
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	(8.90)	(64.98)	(1016.92)	(340.81)	(1429.04)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.90)	(64.98)	(1016.92)	(340.81)	(1429.04)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Face Value of ₹10/- each	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	-	(12449.45)	(12108.64)
7	Earning Per Share (in ₹)					
	Basic	(0.07)	(0.51)	(7.98)	(2.67)	(11.21)
	Diluted	(0.07)	(0.51)	(7.98)	(2.67)	(11.21)

**Note:-**  
A The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange's websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bluecoast.in.  
B Additional Information on Standalone financial results is as follows:-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.41	81.22	7.96	83.96	7.96
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	(143.22)	(64.97)	(1015.25)	(475.11)	(1427.24)
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	(7.50)	(64.97)	(1015.25)	(339.39)	(1427.24)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.50)	(64.97)	(		